Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Capacitors with screw terminals
Series/Type: B43454, B43474
Date: November 2008
© EPCOS AG 2008. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
查询"B43474B4228M000"供应商

IAC,max
100 Hz
40 °C
A
IAC,R
100 Hz
85 °C
A
Ordering code
(composition see below)
Composition of ordering code
* = Mounting style
5 = for capacitors with ring clip/clamp mounting
7 = for capacitors with threaded stud
VR = 350 V DC
1500 51.6 × 80.7 82 123 98 14 5.3 B434*4A4158M000
2200 51.6 × 105.7 58 87 70 18 6.8 B434*4A4228M000
2200 64.3 × 80.7 58 87 70 18 6.8 B434*4B4228M000
2700 64.3 × 80.7 48 72 58 21 7.7 B434*4A4278M000
3300 64.3 × 105.7 40 60 48 24 8.9 B434*4A4338M000
3900 64.3 × 105.7 35 53 42 26 9.8 B434*4A4398M000
4700 64.3 × 143.2 30 45 36 30 11.2 B434*4A4478M000
4700 76.9 × 105.7 30 45 36 29 10.9 B434*4B4478M000
5600 64.3 × 143.2 25 38 30 34 12.8 B434*4A4568M000
6800 76.9 × 143.2 20 30 24 40 14.9 B434*4A4688M000
8200 76.9 × 168.7 16 24 19 47 17.4 B434*4A4828M000
10000 76.9 × 220.7 12 18 14 50 21.5 B434*4A4109M000
12000 76.9 × 220.7 10 15 12 50 24.8 B434*4A4129M000
VR = 400 V DC
1000 51.6 × 80.7 99 149 119 12 4.6 B434*4A9108M000
1500 51.6 × 105.7 76 114 91 15 5.7 B434*4A9158M000
2200 64.3 × 80.7 62 93 74 18 6.8 B434*4A9228M000
2700 64.3 × 105.7 52 78 62 21 7.7 B434*4A9278M000
3300 64.3 × 105.7 43 65 52 24 8.9 B434*4A9338M000
3900 76.9 × 105.7 35 53 42 28 10.3 B434*4A9398M000
4700 76.9 × 143.2 28 42 34 32 12.0 B434*4A9478M000
5600 76.9 × 143.2 23 35 28 37 13.8 B434*4A9568M000
6800 76.9 × 168.7 21 32 25 40 15.1 B434*4A9688M000
8200 76.9 × 220.7 18 27 22 46 17.4 B434*4A9828M000
10000 76.9 × 220.7 16 24 19 50 19.4 B434*4A9109M000
B43454, B43474
Standard 85 °C
Page 7 of 16Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.

IAC,max
100 Hz
40 °C
A
IAC,R
100 Hz
85 °C
A
Ordering code
(composition see below)
Composition of ordering code
* = Mounting style
5 = for capacitors with ring clip/clamp mounting
7 = for capacitors with threaded stud
VR = 450 V DC
1000 51.6 × 105.7 120 180 144 12 4.4 B434*4A5108M000
1500 64.3 × 80.7 74 111 89 16 6.0 B434*4A5158M000
2200 64.3 × 105.7 54 81 65 20 7.6 B434*4A5228M000
2700 76.9 × 105.7 46 69 55 23 8.8 B434*4A5278M000
3300 64.3 × 143.2 39 59 47 26 9.9 B434*4A5338M000
3900 76.9 × 143.2 34 51 41 29 11.0 B434*4A5398M000
4700 76.9 × 168.7 29 44 35 33 12.4 B434*4A5478M000
5600 76.9 × 220.7 25 38 30 38 14.1 B434*4A5568M000
6800 76.9 × 220.7 21 32 25 43 16.1 B434*4A5688M000
8200 76.9 × 220.7 19 29 23 48 17.8 B434*4A5828M000
B43454, B43474
Standard 85 °C
Page 8 of 16Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.